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                        RESULTS 

13 - 60m Men - 2022-02-12 
Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:10 

Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q 

Heats: Heat 1 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result  Note 

1 274 Anej ČURIN PRAPROTNIK SLO 2003-05-23 1 4 6.83 Q  

2 214 Blessing Akwasi AFRIFAH ISR 2003-10-26 1 3 6.95 Q  

3 254 Denis-Gabriel NEACȘU ROU 2004-11-05 2 5 6.99  6.990 

4 175 Emmanouil CYP 2003-05-21 3 2 7.00        6.992 

  CHRISTODOULOU       

5 154 Hrvoje KAŠIK CRO 2005-02-01 1 6 7.01 7.002 

6 152 Venelin KAMBUROV BUL 2003-11-15 4 7 7.19  

 101 Eqerem LIÇENJI ALB 2003-01-03 5 1 DQ TR 16.8 

Heats: Heat 2 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 215 Eden SELA ISR 2004-09-20 1 4 6.88 Q  

2 140 Hristo ILIEV BUL 2005-01-03 1 3 6.94 Q  

3 172 Roko FARKAŠ CRO 2005-02-11 2 5 6.96 q  

4 202 Gerasimos KAMPITSIS GRE 2004-05-17 1 6 7.00        7.000             

5 221 Daniel MITITELU MDA 2004-01-10 2 7 7.10  

6 105 Davit HOVHANNISYAN ARM 2004-09-04 3 2 7.29  

7 103 Kent MEÇE ALB 2004-12-15 3 8 7.43 7.430 

Heats: Heat 3 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name  DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 338 Orçun ÜNALAN TUR 2004-04-30 1 4 6.90 Q  

2 276 Jernej GUMILAR SLO 2003-09-29 1 3 6.94 Q  

3 356 Oleksandr SOSNOVENKO UKR 2003-03-24 2 5 6.97 q  

4 263 Silviu MUNTEANU ROU 2003-10-08 2 8 6.99 6.983 

5 305 Filip STOJANOVSKI SRB 2004-04-30 3 6 7.01 7.010 

6 115 Stephan PACHER AUT 2003-08-24 4 2 7.02  

7 229 Ognjen MARSENIĆ MNE 2004-03-31 5 7 7.09  
 

8 228 
Vladimir Sol BITOLJANU 

BOZHICHEVIKJ 
MKD 2005-12-16    1 1 7.43 7.423 
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Summary of round 1 
13 - 60m Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:10 
Qualifying criteria: 2Q + 2q 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos  Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 274 Anej ČURIN PRAPROTNIK 2003-05-23 1 SLO 6.83 Q 3:4 

2 215 Eden SELA 2004-09-20 2 ISR 6.88 Q 3:4 

3 338 Orçun ÜNALAN 2004-04-30 3 TUR 6.90 Q 3:4 

4 140 Hristo ILIEV 2005-01-03 1 BUL 6.94 Q 3:3 

5 276 Jernej GUMILAR 2003-09-29 1 SLO 6.94 Q 3:3 

6 214 Blessing Akwasi AFRIFAH 2003-10-26 2 ISR 6.95 Q 3:3 

7 172 Roko FARKAŠ 2005-02-11 4 CRO 6.96 q 3:5 

8 356 Oleksandr SOSNOVENKO 2003-03-24 5 UKR 6.97 q 3:5 

9 263 Silviu MUNTEANU 2003-10-08 3 ROM 6.99  3:8 

10 254 Denis-Gabriel NEACȘU 2004-11-05 4 ROM 6.99  3:5 

11 175 Emmanouil 2003-05-21 5 CYP 7.00  3:2 
  CHRISTODOULOU      

12 202 Gerasimos KAMPITSIS 2004-05-17 6 GRE 7.00 3:6 

13 154 Hrvoje KAŠIK 2005-02-01 2 CRO 7.01 3:6 

14 305 Filip STOJANOVSKI 2004-04-30 7 SRB 7.01        3:6 

15 115 Stephan PACHER 2003-08-24 8 AUT 7.02 3:2 

16 229 Ognjen MARSENIĆ 2004-03-31 9 MNE 7.09 3:7 

17 221 Daniel MITITELU 2004-01-10 10 MDA 7.10 3:7 

18 152 Venelin KAMBUROV 2003-11-15 11 BUL 7.19 3:7 

19 105 Davit HOVHANNISYAN 2004-09-04 6 ARM 7.29 3:2 

20 228 
Vladimir Sol BITOLJANU 
BOZHICHEVIKJ 

2005-12-16 3 MKD 7.43 3:1 

21 103 Kent MEÇE 2004-12-15 12 ALB 7.43 3:8 

 101 Eqerem LIÇENJI 2003-01-03 13 ALB DQ 3:1 

 



RESULTS 
20 - HIGH JUMP Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 17:00 
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Pos Bib Name  DOB 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.94 1.98 2.02 2.05 2.08 2.11 2.14 2.17 Best Place Note 

5 
 

279 
Sandro JERŠIN 
TOMASSINI 

 

SLO 
 

2004-01-30 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

x- 
 

o 
 

xxx 2.14 1 
 

4 
 

329 
Atilla Göktuğ 
TAŞDELEN 

 

TUR 
 

2004-04-08 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxo 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 2.14 2 
 

1 
 

170 
 

Martin MLINARIČ 
 

CRO 
 

2003-08-18 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
 

2.11 3 
 

2 
 

123 
 

Marko ŠUKOVIĆ 
BIH 

 

2004-04-12 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

xxo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
    

2.02 4 
 

3 
 

203 
 

Grigorios CHASOS 
 

GRE 
 

2003-07-21 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
     

1.98 5 
 

7 
 

137 
 

Andrean DIMITROV 
 

BUL 
 

2005-03-02 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

xxx 
     

1.98 6 
 

8 
 

307 
 

Maid PRELJEVIĆ 
 

SRB 
 

2004-11-14 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
      

1.94 7 
 

10 
 

315 
 

Sanin PRELJEVIĆ 
 

SRB 
 

2004-08-26 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

xxo 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
       

1.90 8 
 

9 
 

102 
 

Glenis HAXHIAJ 
 

ALB 
 

2003-06-16 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
        

1.85 9 
 

6 
 

258 
 

Octavian BERCEA 
 

ROU 
 

2005-01-17 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
        

1.85 10 
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RESULTS 
23 - TRIPLE JUMP Men - 2022-02-12 

Balkan U20 Indoor Chamiponships - 12 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:50 
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Place Bib Name  DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 
 

355 
 

Oleksandr AIKO 
 

UKR 
2003-01 
-26 

14.98 
() 

15.03 
() 

15.18 
() 

15.10 
() 

15.26 
() 

15.50 
() 

15.50 
() 

 

2 
 

261 
 

Răzvan NICOARĂ 
 

ROU 
2003-06 
-18 

14.83 
() 

15.06 
() 

- 
() 

x 
() 

r 
() 

 15.06 
() 

 

  Jordan  2003-09 x 14.46 x 14.94 14.95 15.05 15.05  

3 
 LINDINGER-ASAMOAH  -16 () () () () () () () 

4 
 

353 
 

Mykyta NAROLSKYI 
 

UKR 
2004-01 
-05 

x 
() 

x 
() 

14.86 
() 

14.86 
() 

14.86 
() 

x 
() 

14.86 
() 

 

5 
 

208 
 

Sotirios LEONTIDES 
 

GRE 
2003-03 
-13 

14.54 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

14.37 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

14.54 
() 

 

6 
 

107 
 

Gor HOVAKIMYAN 
 

ARM 
2004-11 
-03 

12.73 
() 

x 
() 

14.25 
() 

14.50 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

14.50 
() 

 

7 
 

104 
 

Kolindo KIRI 
 

ALB 
2004-10 
-31 

14.16 
() 

14.03 
() 

13.80 
() 

14.39 
() 

14.42 
() 

13.01 
() 

14.42 
() 

 

8 
 

334 
 

Hakkı Burak YILMAZ 
 

TUR 
2004-05 
-05 

14.06 
() 

14.12 
() 

14.17 
() 

13.51 
() 

12.67 
() 

x 
() 

14.17 
() 

 

9 
 

138 
 

Boyan HADZITODOROV 
 

BUL 
2006-04 
-14 

x 
() 

14.00 
() 

x 
() 

   14.00 
() 

 

10 
 

151 
 

Vasil RUSENOV 
 

BUL 
2005-05 
-18 

13.90 
() 

13.96 
() 

x 
() 

   13.96 
() 
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BALKAN U20 INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

BELGRADE, 12.02.2022.

PLACE COUNTRY ТОТАL W TOTAL M TOTAL

1 ROU 79 66 145

2 TUR 59 59 118

3 GRE 53 48 101

4 SRB 61 31 92

5 CRO 33 51 84

6 SLO 55 23 78

7 BUL 18 40 58

8 UKR 35 22 57

9 AUT 3 32 35

10 BIH 8 13 21

11 ISR 2 18 20

12 MDA 10 8 18

13 ARM 0 8 8

14 SMR 5 0 5

15 KOS 0 2 2

15 ALB 0 2 2

TEAM PLACE TABLE




